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Artikelnummer: Stk./Karton: 

MHD ab Produktion:  

Nettogewicht in kg:  

Bruttogewicht in kg:  

EAN VE: EAN EV: 

Kartons/Palette:

Kartons/Lage: 

Lage pro Palette: 

Inhalt: Abm. Karton/mm:

DATENBLATT
BOBBY SCHOKO SINGLE

N46850

40gx24

365 Tage

0,96

1,08

EAN9025900501960

24

210 x 167 x 077

312

24

13

9025900468508


